
2019 Southern Ontario Open
Tee Sheet - Round 3 -Sat, July 27
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Player Tee Time Tee Other Players
Adam Migur Toronto (ON) 1:20 PM Black Brad Kerfoot + Will Gavarkovs

Austin Ryan Waterloo (ON) 1:10 PM Black Derek Gillespie + Maxwell Sear

Billy Gaffney Buffalo (NY) 2:10 PM Black Lucas Kim + Luke Moser

Brad Kerfoot Toronto (ON) 1:20 PM Black Adam Migur + Will Gavarkovs

Bradford Curren Halifax (NS) 2:00 PM Black Brendan Leonard + Jake Scott

Branson Ferrier Barrie (ON) 1:00 PM Black Desmond Stoll + Sang Hwa Lee

Brendan Leonard Cambridge (ON) 2:00 PM Black Bradford Curren + Jake Scott

Brett Cairns Courtland (ON) 12:30 PM Black Domenic Mancinelli + Turner Southey-Gordon

Camiko Smith Sandys (BDA) 12:50 PM Black Mark Hoffman + Zach Giusti

Chase Komaromi Delaware (ON) 1:40 PM Black Cougar Collins (a) + Stephen Gonko

Cooper Brown Peterborough (ON) 12:10 PM Black Michael Dart + Sebastian Szirmak

Cougar Collins (a) Mono (ON) 1:40 PM Black Chase Komaromi + Stephen Gonko

Dan Bowling Corunna (ON) 12:40 PM Black Eric Banks + Sun Kim

Daniel (Jae) Kim Toronto (ON) 1:30 PM Black Shyamal Nagindas + Wil Wittmann

Derek Gillespie Oshawa (ON) 1:10 PM Black Austin Ryan + Maxwell Sear

Desmond Stoll Lockport (NY) 1:00 PM Black Branson Ferrier + Sang Hwa Lee

Domenic Mancinelli Northville (MI) 12:30 PM Black Brett Cairns + Turner Southey-Gordon

Eric Banks Truro (NS) 12:40 PM Black Dan Bowling + Sun Kim

Jacob Lehman Guelph (ON) 12:20 PM Black Jamie DePiero + Robert Wilkinson

Jake Scott Strongsville (OH) 2:00 PM Black Bradford Curren + Brendan Leonard

Jamie DePiero Thunder Bay (ON) 12:20 PM Black Jacob Lehman + Robert Wilkinson

John Maley Sudbury (ON) 12:00 PM Black Riley Goss + Sean Bozuk

Lucas Kim Richmond Hill (ON) 2:10 PM Black Billy Gaffney + Luke Moser

Luke Moser Kitchener (ON) 2:10 PM Black Billy Gaffney + Lucas Kim

Mark Hoffman Wasaga Beach (ON) 12:50 PM Black Camiko Smith + Zach Giusti

Maxwell Sear Unionville (ON) 1:10 PM Black Austin Ryan + Derek Gillespie

Michael Dart Toronto (ON) 12:10 PM Black Cooper Brown + Sebastian Szirmak

Riley Goss Toronto (ON) 12:00 PM Black John Maley + Sean Bozuk

Robert Wilkinson Dundas (ON) 12:20 PM Black Jacob Lehman + Jamie DePiero

Russell Budd Toronto (ON) 1:50 PM Black Tae Woo Kim + Thomas Demarco

Sang Hwa Lee Toronto (ON) 1:00 PM Black Branson Ferrier + Desmond Stoll

Sean Bozuk Burlington (ON) 12:00 PM Black John Maley + Riley Goss
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Player Tee Time Tee Other Players
Sebastian Szirmak Toronto (ON) 12:10 PM Black Cooper Brown + Michael Dart

Shyamal Nagindas Aurora (ON) 1:30 PM Black Daniel (Jae) Kim + Wil Wittmann

Stephen Gonko Sudbury (ON) 1:40 PM Black Chase Komaromi + Cougar Collins (a)

Sun Kim Montreal (QC) 12:40 PM Black Dan Bowling + Eric Banks

Tae Woo Kim Toronto (ON) 1:50 PM Black Russell Budd + Thomas Demarco

Thomas Demarco Lasalle (ON) 1:50 PM Black Russell Budd + Tae Woo Kim

Turner Southey-Gordon Toronto (ON) 12:30 PM Black Brett Cairns + Domenic Mancinelli

Wil Wittmann Menasha (WI) 1:30 PM Black Daniel (Jae) Kim + Shyamal Nagindas

Will Gavarkovs Toronto (ON) 1:20 PM Black Adam Migur + Brad Kerfoot

Zach Giusti Aurora (ON) 12:50 PM Black Camiko Smith + Mark Hoffman


